
Bid Abstract 

Description: Martin Luther King (MLK) At Griggs Sculpture Relocation 
IFB No. 4022000045 
Due Date: March 16, 2022 Time: 2:00 PM  Recorded By: Jamie Williams-Hart 
Bid Opening: March 17, 2022 Time: 10:00 AM 

No. Name and City of Proposer Total 
Amount 

Remarks 

1  Maintenance & Construction Services Inc. 
 HOUSTON, TEXAS  $240,050.00 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

I certify that I have personally opened and read all bids received by the time set for receipt. I have reviewed and verified the prices stated herein. 

Constance Bell 
Contract Administrator 

LaChandra Wilson 
Manager of Procurement 




